RAAGBOL paardenhaar + telescoopsteel 1,5m

Technische fiche

Barcode
Intrastatcode
Grondstof Montuur
Grondstof Vezel
Stuksbox

Artikel Lengte
Artikel breedte
Artikel hoogte
Artikel gewicht
Box lengte

Box breedte

Box hoogte

Box gewicht netto
Box gewicht bruto

Food Approved

5412976015318

96039091
PP
PAARDENHAAR MIX
10

1060 mm
290 mm
220 mm
0,355 kg
1160 mm
390 mm
170 mm
3,55 kg
4,11 kg

No



